Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	Bandaram Pharn	na Packtech L	imited
Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	B. Deepak Reddy Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) 1. B. Premsai Reddy 2. B. Sathyavathi 3. M. Seetharama Reddy 4. M. Sukumari 5. L. Lalanthika		
Whether the seller/ acquirer - belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	Yes		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited		
5. Details of the acquisition / disposal/holding of shares/voting rights/holding of the Acquirer and PAC	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC(*)
Before the acquisition/disposal of shares, holding of: a) Shares carrying voting rights			
1. B. Deepak Reddy	45,15,000	37.63	37.63
B. Premsai Reddy	18,00,000	15.00	15.00
B. Sathyavathi	18,00,000	15.00	15.00
4. M. Seetharama Reddy	1,12,500	0.94	0.94
5. M. Sukumari	1,12,500	0.94	0.94
6. L. Lalanthika	4,50,000	3.75	3.75
Total (a)	90,00,000	75.00	75.00
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/-non-disposal undertaking/others) B. Deepak Reddy	2,10,000	1.75	1.75
c)Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by			
shares d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	t s		
Total (a+b+c+d)	90,00,000	75.00	75.00
Details of acquisition/disposal of shares a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired			

b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by			
shares			
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)			
acquired/sold			
d)Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/			
lien/ non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
1. B. Deepak Reddy	2,10,000	1.75	1.75
Total (a+b+c+d)	2,10,000	1.75	1.75
After the acquisition/disposal of shares, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights			
I. B. Deepak Reddy	47,25,000	39.38	39.38
2. B. Premsai Reddy	18,00,000	15.00	15.00
B. Sathyavathi	18,00,000	15.00	15.00
4. M. Seetharama Reddy	1,12,500	0.94	0.94
5. M. Sukumari	1,12,500	0.94	0.94
6. L. Lalanthika	4,50,000	3.75	3.75
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer			
c) VRs otherwise than by shares			
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other			
instrument that entitles the acquirer to	-	-	-
receive shares carrying voting rights in the			
TC (specify holding in each category)			
after acquisition.			
Total (a+b+c+d)	90,00,000	75.00	75.00
6. Mode of buy/sale (e.g. open market / off-	Off market (re	elease of Pledge)
market / public issue / rights issue /			
preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).			
	05 12 2024		
7. Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of	05.12.2024		
shares, whichever is applicable			
a. F. it shows social / total voting conital	1.20.00.000 e	quity shares of F	Rs. 10/- each
8. Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition /	1,23,00,000	1 - 7	100000000000000000000000000000000000000
sale.			
O. F. it. downrital/ total victims conital	1.20.00.000 e	quity shares of I	Rs. 10/- each
9. Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition-/	1,20,00,000	1	
the title at all the said declaration?	I		

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition/sale.	1,20,00,000 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each

(*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

For and on behalf of all promoters

B. Deepak Reddy

Promoter and Managing Director

Place: Bengaluru Date: 05.12.2024

Date: 05.12.2024

To,

BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 Maharashtra	2. Bandaram Pharma Packtech Limited 601, 5th Floor, Oxford Towers, Opp to Leela Palace Hotel, Old Airport Road, Kodihalli, Bengaluru, Karnataka, 560008
---	--

Sub: Intimation of Disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Ref: Bandaram Pharma Packtech Limited (BSE Scrip Code: 524602)

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Reg. 29 (2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 with regard to release of pleage of 2,10,000 Equity shares of the company. The aforesaid disclosure is in continuation to the disclosure made under Reg. 31 (1) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011.

You are requested to kindly take note of the same.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

Signature:

Name: B Decad Reddy

Promoter

Encl: Disclosure in the prescribed format